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Dusty Rose  |  70610 DF

ss

ss

9

9

30

30

34

34

5

5

10

10

6

6

12

12

7

7

16

16

8

8

20

20

Chaton Rose MAXIMA   

art. 438 11 615
SIZE:   ss 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 12, 16, 20

art. 438 11 612
SIZE:   ss 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 12, 16, 20, 30, 34

art. 438 11 618
SIZE:   ss 30, 34

COLOR / COATING

Dusty Rose  |  70610 DF

Dusty Rose AB |  70610 20032 (TC)  DF

COLOR / COATING

Dusty Rose  |  70610 HF

Dusty Rose AB  |  70610 20055 (TC) HF
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Chaton Rose VIVA 12®   

NO HOTFIX

NO HOTFIX

HOTFIX

HOTFIX

COLOR / COATING

Dusty Rose  |  70610 S

Dusty Rose AB  |  70610 20011 (TC) S

COLOR / COATING

Dusty Rose  |  70610 HF

Dusty Rose AB  |  70610 20057 (TC) HF

KEY:

 Existing portfolio item
 Minimum order quantity required
 Innovation

 Innovation, minimum order quantity required

DUSTY ROSE
New Color



art. 431 11 615
SIZE:   ss 6.5, 8.5, 12, 16, 29
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Lilac Ash  |  40030 DF
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Chaton Rose MAXIMA   

art. 438 11 615
SIZE:   ss 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 12, 16, 20

art. 438 11 612
SIZE:   ss 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 12, 16, 20, 30, 34

art. 438 11 618
SIZE:   ss 30, 34

COLOR / COATING

Lilac Ash  |  40030 DF

Lilac Ash AB |  40030 20032 (TC)  DF

COLOR / COATING

Lilac Ash  |  40030 HF

Lilac Ash AB  |  40030 20055 (TC) HF
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Chaton Rose VIVA 12®   

NO HOTFIX

NO HOTFIX

HOTFIX

HOTFIX

COLOR / COATING

Lilac Ash  |  40030 S

Lilac Ash AB  |  40030 20011 (TC) S

COLOR / COATING

Lilac Ash  |  40030 HF

Lilac Ash AB  |  40030 20057 (TC) HF

KEY:

 Existing portfolio item
 Minimum order quantity required
 Innovation

 Innovation, minimum order quantity required

LILAC ASH
New Color



NO HOTFIX
NO HOTFIX

HOTFIX
HOTFIX

art. 438 28 220
SIZE:   mm  6.4 × 4.2, 8.6 × 5.6art. 438 04 301

SIZE:   mm  8 × 2.6

mm
mm

mm
mm

6.4
 × 4.2

8.6
 × 5.6

8 ×
 2.6

6.4
 × 4.2

8.6
 × 5.6

8 ×
 2.6

Kite MAXIMA FB   Wave MAXIMA FB   

COLOR / COATING

Crystal  |  00030 DF

Crystal AB  |  00030  20031 (TC) DF

COLOR / COATING

Crystal  |  00030 DF

Crystal AB  |  00030  20031 (TC) DF

COLOR / COATING

Crystal  |  00030 HF

Crystal AB  |  00030  20057 (TC) HF

COLOR / COATING

Crystal  |  00030 HF

Crystal AB  |  00030  20057 (TC) HF

mm 4 ×
 2

6 ×
 3

8 ×
 4

Navette MAXIMA FB   

NO HOTFIX

HOTFIX

art. 438 14 110
SIZE:   mm 4 × 2, 6 × 3, 8 × 4

mm 4 ×
 2

6 ×
 3

8 ×
 4

COLORS / COATINGS

Crystal  |  00030 DF

Jet  |  23980 U

Crystal AB  |  00030  20031 (TC) DF

Jet Hem  |  23980  27201 (TC) U

FLATBACKS
New Shape

COLORS / COATINGS

Crystal  |  00030 HF

Jet  |  23980 HF

Crystal AB  |  00030  20057 (TC) HF

Jet Hem  |  23980  27257 (TC) HF

KEY:

 Existing portfolio item
 Minimum order quantity required
 Innovation

 Innovation, minimum order quantity required

FLATBACKS
New Sizes



mm 10
 × 7

6 ×
 4

3 ×
 2

14
 × 10

8 ×
 6

18
 × 13

Baroque Pear MAXIMA   

Amethyst  |  20050 DF

Blue Zircon  |  60230 DF

Chrysolite  |  50000 DF

Emerald  |  50730 DF

Fuchsia  |  70350 DF

Jonquil  |  80100 DF

Light Amethyst  |  20020 DF

Light Colorado Topaz  |  10330 DF

Light Sapphire  |  30020 DF

Light Siam  |  90070 DF

Montana  |  30340 DF

Peridot  |  50520 DF

Rose  |  70010 DF

Vintage Rose  |  70530 DF

COLORS

ADDITIONAL COLORS 
Range Extension 

KEY:

 Existing portfolio item
 Minimum order quantity required
 Innovation

 Innovation, minimum order quantity required

art. 435 16 301
SIZE:   mm 3 × 2, 6 × 4, 8 × 6, 10 × 7, 14 × 10, 18 × 13


